## SHEROUK HASAN

ART DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR ON - ONTARIO DISTRICT COUNCIL

## **DGC Credits**

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

**SANCTUARY - SEASON 1** 

TV Series/New Media 2024, Art Department Coordinator

DADDY'S DEADLY SECRET

TV Movie 2023, Art Director - Daily



**CONTACT INFORMATION** 

sherouk.hasan@gmail.com

DAVEY AND JONESIE'S LOCKER - SEASON 1

TV Series/New Media 2023, Art Department Coordinator

**RABBIT HOLE - SEASON 1** 

TV Series/New Media 2022, Art Department Coordinator

ODD SQUAD MOBILE UNIT - SEASON 2

TV Series 2020, Art Department Coordinator